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Project Development & Environment (PD&E) Study, Venetian Causeway
from North Bayshore Drive to Purdy Avenue in Miami-Dade County

Florida
Ginny Jones State Historic Preservation Office Tallahassee 32399- 850-245-6333
63_ 500 South Bronough Street :S_j 0250 ginny.jones@dos.myflorida.com
orida
Dan McClamon | State Historic Preservation Office | Tallahassee 32399- 850-245-6333
500 South Bronough Street USA 0250 Daniel.McClarnon@dos.myflorida.com
il Florida
-553-2225
Cathy Kendall i Tallahassee 32303 =
: éﬁ 545 John Knox Road USA Cathy.Kendall@fhwa.dot.gov
. Fionda 305-416-1416
Megan Schmitt | 444 SW 2nd Ave., 3rd Floor, Miami T 33130
W mschmitt@miamigov.com
= Acting Planning Director, City of o Florida 305-673-7000 ext. 6191
Thomas st Miami Beach
M Miami Beach USA 33139 —
ooney 1700 Convention Center Drive thomasmooney@miamibeachfl.gov
Miami-Dade County Historic o Florida 305-375-3506
:(( ati#een Preservation Chief Miami USA 33128 ==
BUTHIER 111 NW 1st St. - 12th Floor kkauff@miamidade.gov
Florida
Becky Matkov Dade Heritage Trust Miami 33131 305-358-9572
190 SE 12th Terrace USA info@dadeheritagetrust.org
Miami Beach United Florida
Nancy Liebman | 11 Island Avenue, Apartment 907 |  Miami Beach USA | 33139 \ :’r?uségo@gailzigm
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Chairman, Miami Design Miami | Florida

; 305- 672-2014
Srsigfi Preservation League Beach 33139
1125 Washington Avenue charlie@urstadt.com
Miami | Florida

President, Unity Coalition Beach 786-271-6982

Herb Sosa 831 9th Street 33139

herb@unitycoalition.org

Venetian Way Neighborhood | Miami | Florida 305-951-9172

Jack Hartog Alliance Beach 33139

1605 NE 13 Place : vwna@bellsouth.net
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 City/State | i
FDOT District Six ot 305-470-5217
Dat Huynh, P.E. | Adam Leigh Cann Building | Miami, 33172
24 1000 NW 111th Avenue Florida dat huynh@dot state. fl.us
Enrique “Rick” Crooks, P.E. EAC Consulting, Inc. o 305-264-2557
815 NW 57th Avenue, Miami, 33126
(éK/ Suite 402 Florida rcrooks@eacconsult.com
Rodney C. Devera, P.E. &t EAC Consulting, Inc. Miami, 305-265-5462
815 NW 57th Avenue, Florida 33126
Suite 402 rdevera@eacconsult.com
EAC Consulting, Inc. Miami, 305-264-2557
Daniel Greenberg, P.E. 815 NW 57th Avenue, Florida 33126
ﬁ é Suite 402 dgreenberg@eacconsult.com
Cunningham Group MR 305-335-8466
Tasha Cunningham 9100 S. Dadeland Bivd., Florida 33156
Suite 1500 tasha@publicinvolvement.com
Cunningham Group Miami, 305-345-6946
Maria Fernandez Porrata 9100 S. Dadeland Bivd., Florida 33156
Suite 1500 maria@publicinvolvement.com
FDOT District Six Miami, 305-470-5405
Aileen Varela-Margolle Adam Leigh Cann Building |  Florida 33156
1& 1000 NW 111th Avenue Aileen.VarelaMargolles@dot.state.fl.us
b FDOT District Six Miami, 305-470-5471
Hong Benitez, P.E. Adam Leigh Cann Building | ~ Florida 33156
1000 NW 111th Avenue hong.benitez@dot.state. fl.us
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